7 14118 INR 98826  0 98826 1 year 
onsite and
remote 
support 

Onsite 
and 
remote 
support || 
NMS 
support 

Grand Total 0 331684

Grand Total in words:  Three Lakh Thirty One Thousand Six Hundred Eighty Four

Scope Of work Backline Cisco Smartnet and provide the contract document and apply against devices n Cisco portal. Connectivity IT Solutions services for Hardware 
and NMS support terms as per mutual contract    

Terms & Conditions:
1. Taxes: 0% IGST against vendor ARN and LUT RFD 11 mentioned on invoice for SEZ unit